Jessi Disterheft Tuesday, October 2, 18 6:00 PM 8:00 PM
Joseph Dulak Tuesday, September 25, 18 6:00 PM 8:00 PM
Denise Dunleavy Saturday, September 15, 18 10:45 AM 12:45 PM
Ashley Dupuis Saturday, September 15, 18 2:30 PM 4:30 PM
Megan Durczak Monday, October 8, 18 5:30 PM 7:30 PM

Anil E.gaikwad Thursday, September 27, 18 6:00 PM 8:00 PM

Carly Edinger Saturday, October 6, 18 2:30 PM 4:30 PM

Elizabeth Egle Saturday, October 6, 18 10:45 AM 12:45 PM

Suzie Ehrenberg Saturday, September 22, 18 1:15PM 3:15 PM
Danielle Ehrke Saturday, September 8, 18 10:45 AM 12:45 PM

Bob Ehrlich Saturday, October 6, 18 12:45 PM 2:45 PM

Tim Eichler Wednesday, October 10, 18 5:30 PM 7:30 PM

Erica Elizalde Saturday, September 22, 18 1:15PM 3:15 PM
Jessica Engel Saturday, October 6, 18 8:45 AM 10:45 AM
Megan Espinoza Saturday, September 8, 18 1:15PM 3:15 PM
Maria Estrada Saturday, September 29, 18 8:45 AM 10:45 AM

Kimberly Fancher Wednesday, October 3, 18 5:30 PM 7:30 PM
Aaron Fedewa Saturday, September 29, 18 10:45 AM 12:45 PM

Daniel Finn Tuesday, October 16, 18 5:30 PM 7:30 PM

Karen Fisher Saturday, September 29, 18 1:15PM 3:15 PM
Rochelle Fitzpatrick Saturday, September 22, 18 9:15 AM 11:15 AM

Devin Floyd Wednesday, October 10, 18 5:30 PM 7:30 PM

Tara Foster Saturday, October 6, 18 11:15 AM 1:15 PM
Jenna Francis Saturday, September 22, 18 12:45 PM 2:45 PM

John Franklin Saturday, September 8, 18 2:30 PM 4:30 PM

Mark Fynewever Saturday, September 29, 18 1:15PM 3:15 PM
Sanjay Gaikwad Saturday, September 29, 18 2:30 PM 4:30 PM

Edgar Gaspar Saturday, October 13, 18 11:15 AM 1:15PM

Debi Ghosh Saturday, September 15, 18 9:15 AM 11:15 AM

Kara Gibson Wednesday, September 19, 18 6:00 PM 8:00 PM

Jessa Gostlin Wednesday, October 3, 18 5:30 PM 7:30 PM

Katie Gould Saturday, October 13, 18 12:45 PM 2:45 PM

Elizabeth Grow Saturday, October 13, 18 10:45 AM 12:45 PM

Cindy Hadley Wednesday, September 19, 18 6:00 PM 8:00 PM

Laura Hall Saturday, October 13, 18 2:30 PM 4:30 PM

Kim Hardt Tuesday, October 9, 18 6:00 PM 8:00 PM




